CHAVAN

Room No.1, Siddhivinayak 

Chawl, Dnyaneshwar Nagar, 

Wagle Estate Thane, 

Maharashtra-400604

Amount claimed as 

per Demand Notice 

Rs.11,89,094.00 

(RUPEES ELEVEN 

LAKH EIGHTY NINE 

THOUSAND AND 

NINTY FOUR ONLY) 

as on 01.11.2023

Rs.18,37,100.00

(RUPEES 

EIGHTEEN LAKH 

THIRTY SEVEN 

THOUSAND AND 

ONE HUNDRED 

ONLY) as on 

01.11.2023

Rs.11,12,453.00

(RUPEES ELEVEN 

LAKH TWELVE 

THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED  AND 

FIFTY THREE 

ONLY) as on 

01.11.2023

Description of the Secured Asset

All that piece or parcel of self 

contained FLAT NO. 202, SECOND 

FLR, BHAGWAN GAURISHANKAR 

CHS, HOUSE NO.803, NEXT TO 

KASHELI TOLL PLAZA, VILLAGE 

KALHER, BHIWANDI, TALUKA - 

BHIWANDI, DIST - THANE, 421302